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Wydatki jednostek pomocniczych w 2010 r.
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Nazwa jednostki pomocniczej lub

sołectwa kwota
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Pręgowo
Kocza rki

Stawkowo
Gałwuny

Gnatowo

Linkowo

Langanki

Czern ik i

S a l p i k
Pożark i

Jeżewo
Wajsznory

9 .691
2.1 ,98
3.623

1.4.891

9.990
14.000

9.021

11,.892
1,2.000

15.200
9.800

9.000
Razem 1.21,.31,2

Jednostki pomocnicze

ogółem r21-.312


